
• Tuesday, September 13: Grand Rounds – Difficult/Interesting Clinical Case Discussion

• Tuesday, September 20: CCCR-CTRIS – Joseph Feinglass, PhD (Research Professor of Medicine; Feinberg 

School of Medicine) 

• Tuesday, October 4: Grand Rounds – Kristin Highland, MD/MSCR (Director, Rheumatic Lung Disease Program; 

Cleveland Clinic)

• Tuesday, October 11: Grand Rounds – EULAR Update: Eric Ruderman, MD (Professor of Medicine; Feinberg 

School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, October 25: Grand Rounds – ACR Practice Sessions 

• Tuesday, November 1: Grand Rounds – Felipe Andrade, MD/PhD (Associate Professor of Medicine; Johns 

Hopkins Medicine)

• Tuesday, November 8: Grand Rounds – J. Lee Nelson, MD (Professor, Rheumatology; University of Washington)

• Tuesday, November 15 : CCCR-CTRIS – Andrew Berry, PhD (Assistant Professor of Medical Social Sciences; 

Feinberg School of Medicine)

• Thursday, November 17: RIM – Haddie Makinde, PhD (Perlman Lab) & Marie-Pier Tetreault, PhD (Tetreault Lab)
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• Tuesday, November 22: Grand Rounds (Clinical Vignettes) – Brian Jaros, MD (Rheumatology Fellow; Feinberg 

School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, November 29: Grand Rounds – Atul Deodhar, MD/MRCP (Medical Director, Rheumatology Clinics; 

Oregon Health & Science University

• Tuesday, December 6: Grand Rounds – Kenneth Warrington, MD (Chair, Division of Rheumatology; Mayo Clinic 

College of Medicine and Science)

• Tuesday, December 13: Grand Rounds – Tomas Mustelin, MD/PhD (Professor of Medicine and Chief, Division of 

Rheumatology; University of Washington SLU Campus)

• Tuesday, December 20: CCCR-CTRIS – Kiarri Kershaw, PhD/MPH (Associate Professor of Preventive Medicine; 

Feinberg School of Medicine)

• Thursday, December 22: RIM – Chris Costin (Fellow; Pediatric Rheumatology)

• Tuesday, December 27: *No Rheumatology Events, NU Winter Break*

• Tuesday, January 3: Grand Rounds – Lindsay Lally, MD (Assistant Professor of Medicine; Hospital for Specialty 

Surgery)

• Tuesday, January 10: Grand Rounds – Abhijeet Danve, MBBS/MD/FACP/MHS (Associate Professor of Medicine; 

Co-Chair, Rheumatology; Yale School of Medicine)

Version 08.20.19

Rheumatology Education Series Schedule 
2022-2023

November 2022 – January 2023
(Unless otherwise noted, all lectures are held via Zoom)



• Tuesday, January 17: CCCR-CTRIS: Nathan Gill, PhD (Assistant Professor of Preventive Medicine; Feinberg 

School of Medicine

• Tuesday, January 24: Grand Rounds (Clinical Vignettes) – Laura Arneson, MD (Rheumatology Fellow; Feinberg 

School of Medicine)

• Thursday, January 26: RIM – Damini Jawaheer, PhD (Jawaheer Lab) & Parambir Dulai, MD (Associate 

Professor of Medicine; Gastroenterology & Hepatology)

• Tuesday, January 31: Grand Rounds – Jose Scher, MD (Steere-Abramson Associate Professor of Medicine; 

NYU Grossman School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, February 7: Grand Rounds – Laura Su, MD/PhD (Assistant Professor of Medicine; University of 

Pennsylvania, Perelman School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, February 14: CCCR-CTRIS – Emily Lattie, PhD (Assistant Professor of Medical Social Sciences and 

Preventive Medicine; Feinberg School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, February 21: Grand Rounds – Derrick Todd, MD/PhD (Section Chief, Clinical Rheumatology; Brigham 

and Women’s Faulkner Hospital)

• Thursday, February 23: RIM – Sam Hamilton (Winter Lab) & Carla Cuda, PhD (Perlman Lab)

• Tuesday, February 28: Grand Rounds – Eugene Kissin, MD (Clinical Professor of Medicine; Boston University 

School of Medicine)
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• Tuesday, March 7: Grand Rounds – Susan Manzi, MD/MPH (Immediate Past Chair, Medical Director; Lupus 

Foundation of America)

• Tuesday, March 14: CCCR-CTRIS – Ashley Knapp, PhD (Assistant Professor of Psychiatry and Behavioral 

Sciences (Psychology); Feinberg School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, March 21: Grand Rounds (Clinical Vignettes) – Laura Arneson, MD (Rheumatology Fellow; Feinberg 

School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, March 28: Grand Rounds – Rheumatology & Pediatrics Conference: Lakshmi Jayaram, MBBS 

(Rheumatology Fellow; Feinberg School of Medicine) & Jacqueline Fabricius, MD (Pediatric Rheumatology 

Fellow; Feinberg School of Medicine)

• Thursday, March 30: RIM – Lakshmi Jayaram, MBBS (Rheum Fellow) & Jeremy Lavine, MD/PhD (Schwulst Lab)

• Tuesday, April 4: Grand Rounds (Clinical Vignettes) – Brian Jaros, MD (Rheumatology Fellow; Feinberg School 

of Medicine)

• Tuesday, April 11: Grand Rounds –

• Tuesday, April 18: CCCR-CTRIS – Seema Shah, JD (Founders’ Board Professor of Medical Ethics, Associate 

Professor of Pediatrics & School of Law) & Irene Blanco, MD (Professor of Medicine (Rheumatology); Feinberg 

School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, April 25: Grand Rounds – Robert Lafyatis, MD (Professor of Medicine; University of Pittsburgh School 

of Medicine)
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• Thursday, April 27: RIM – Mecca Islam, MS (Schwulst Lab) & Joshua Waytz, MD (Rheum Fellow)

• Tuesday, May 2: Grand Rounds (Clinical Vignettes) – Laura Arneson, MD (Rheumatology Fellow; Feinberg 

School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, May 9 : Grand Rounds – Shiva Shahrara, PhD (Professor of Medicine, Director of Translational 

Research; VA Jesse Brown Medical Center, The University of Illinois at Chicago)

• Tuesday, May 16: CCCR-CTRIS – Daniel Riddle, PT/PhD/FAPTA (Ottoe D. Payton Professor; VCU Departments 

of Physical Therapy, Orthopaedic Surgery, and Rheumatology)

• Tuesday, May 23 : Grand Rounds –

• Thursday, May 25: RIM – Yidan Wang (Winter Lab)

• Tuesday, May 30: Grand Rounds (Clinical Vignettes) – Brian Jaros, MD (Rheumatology Fellow; Feinberg School 

of Medicine)

• Tuesday, June 6: Grand Rounds – Stephanie Eisenbarth, MD/PhD (Director, Center for Human Immunobiology; 

Chief of Allergy and Immunology in Dept. of Medicine; Roy and Elaine Patterson Professor of Medicine; Feinberg 

School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, June 13: Grand Rounds  –
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• Tuesday, June 20: CCCR-CTRIS – Beth Darnall, PhD (Director, Stanford Pain Relief Innovations Lab, 

Department of Anesthesiology, Perioperative and Pain Medicine; Stanford University School of Medicine)

• Thursday, June 22: RIM – Kacie Ford

• Tuesday, June 27: Grand Rounds (In-person) – Parambir Dulai, MD (Associate Professor of Medicine; Feinberg 

School of Medicine)

-END OF 2022-2023 YEAR-
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